Temple High School
Cedar High School

Belton High School

New Prairie High School
Jefferson High School
Northmont Senior High School
Roy High School

Hudson High School
Brunswick High School
North Olmsted

Magnificat High School

De Soto High School

New Albany High School
Shaler Area High School
Easley High School
Waukesha South High School
West Noble High School
Hoover High School

Hoover High School

North Ridgeville High School
Lake Belton High School
Hanahan High School
Timber Creek High School
Bishop Moore Catholic
Valley High School
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322492
119249

73279
72910
68383
66774
59995
59089
58532
55782
53801
51,651
51115
50815
47642
47,446
47411
46,711
45588
45586
44074
43120
42886
41349
41013

Lexington High School
Hampton High School
Blanchard High School
Monticello High School

LaVille High School
Chesterton High School

Upper Saint Clair High School
Hammond Clark High School
Glendale Preparatory Academy
North Dallas High School

Mineral Ridge High School
Big Walnut High School

Auburn High School

Lumberton High School
Howland High School

Florida State University Schools
Berea-Midpark High School
Lafayette Central Catholic
Huntsville High School
Coldwater High School

North Catholic High School
Carmel High School

South Bend Adams High School
Boardman High School
Bingham High School

FL

40476
40358

39663
39595
38793
38643
37928
37567
37548
37000

36520
35,591

34898
34889
34279
34217
34071
34024
33048
32911
32554
32478
32,302
31932
31932
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River Bluff High School
Norwin High School
Parma Senior High School
White Knoll High School
Copley Senior High School
Rockford High School

Cleveland Heights High School

Davis High School
Penn-Trafford High School
Hanover Central High School
Pope High School
Miamisburg High School
Jackson-Milton Local
Westerville North High School
Noblesville High School
Mooresville High School
Lake High School

Cadillac High School
Tomball High School
Vermilion High School

T.L. Hanna High School
Strongsville High School
North Royalton High School
Hamilton Southeastern

Medina High School

TOP 100
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SC 31604
PA 31595

OH 31524
SC 31,174
OH 30653
Ml 30652
OH 30,525
UT 30366
PA 30195
IN 29780
GA 29266
OH 28507
OH 27746
OH 27487
IN 27353
IN 27306
OH 27235
Ml 26941
X 26765
OH 26556
SC 26481
OH 26,382
OH 26,270
IN 26230
OH 25650

LaPorte High School

Avon Lake High School
Hiland High School
Westlake High School
Centerville High School
Mishawaka High School
Forney High School
Springboro High School
West Forsyth High School
Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Calhoun High School
Maynard Evans High School
Portage High School
Ambherst Steele High School
Fishers High School

Dock Mennonite Academy
Pike County High School
Grinnell Community
Bremen High School
Blackford High School
Maconaquah High School
West Bloomfield High School
West Holmes High School
McCutcheon High School

Normandy High School

25348
25160

24534
24526
24482
23814
23500
23445
23391
23357
23,122
23096
22,776
22720
22668
22647
22380
22340
22301
22215
22199
22008
21941
21,573
21561



