

## TOP 100 WEB STATS REPORT: JANUARY

1	Temple High School	TX	322492	26	Lexington High School	SC	40476
2	Cedar High School	UT	119249	27	Hampton High School	PA	40358
3	Belton High School	TX	73279	28	Blanchard High School	OK	39663
4	New Prairie High School	IN	72910	29	Monticello High School	MN	39595
5	Jefferson High School	МО	68383	30	LaVille High School	IN	38793
6	Northmont Senior High School	ОН	66774	31	Chesterton High School	IN	38643
7	Roy High School	UT	59995	32	Upper Saint Clair High School	PA	37928
8	Hudson High School	ОН	59089	33	Hammond Clark High School	IN	37567
9	Brunswick High School	ОН	58532	34	Glendale Preparatory Academy	AZ	37548
10	North Olmsted	ОН	55782	35	North Dallas High School	TX	37000
11	Magnificat High School	ОН	53801	36	Mineral Ridge High School	ОН	36520
12	De Soto High School	KS	51,651	37	Big Walnut High School	ОН	35,591
13	New Albany High School	ОН	51115	38	Auburn High School	AL	34898
14	Shaler Area High School	PA	50815	39	Lumberton High School	NC	34889
15	Easley High School	SC	47642	40	Howland High School	ОН	34279
16	Waukesha South High School	WI	47,446	41	Florida State University Schools	FL	34217
17	West Noble High School	IN	47411	42	Berea-Midpark High School	ОН	34071
18	Hoover High School	ОН	46,711	43	Lafayette Central Catholic	IN	34024
19	Hoover High School	AL	45588	44	Huntsville High School	TX	33048
20	North Ridgeville High School	ОН	45586	45	Coldwater High School	ОН	32911
21	Lake Belton High School	TX	44074	46	North Catholic High School	PA	32554
22	Hanahan High School	SC	43120	47	Carmel High School	IN	32478
23	Timber Creek High School	FL	42886	48	South Bend Adams High School	IN	32,302
24	Bishop Moore Catholic	FL	41349	49	Boardman High School	ОН	31932
25	Valley High School	IA	41013	50	Bingham High School	UT	31932



## TOP 100 WEB STATS REPORT: JANUARY

51	River Bluff High School	SC	31604	76	LaPorte High School	IN	25348
52	Norwin High School	PA	31595	77	Avon Lake High School	ОН	25160
53	Parma Senior High School	ОН	31524	78	Hiland High School	ОН	24534
54	White Knoll High School	SC	31,174	79	Westlake High School	ОН	24526
55	Copley Senior High School	ОН	30653	80	Centerville High School	ОН	24482
56	Rockford High School	MI	30652	81	Mishawaka High School	IN	23814
57	Cleveland Heights High School	ОН	30,525	82	Forney High School	TX	23500
58	Davis High School	UT	30366	83	Springboro High School	ОН	23445
59	Penn-Trafford High School	PA	30195	84	West Forsyth High School	GA	23391
60	Hanover Central High School	IN	29780	85	Kettle Moraine Lutheran	WI	23357
61	Pope High School	GA	29266	86	Calhoun High School	TX	23,122
62	Miamisburg High School	ОН	28507	87	Maynard Evans High School	FL	23096
63	Jackson-Milton Local	ОН	27746	88	Portage High School	IN	22,776
64	Westerville North High School	ОН	27487	89	Amherst Steele High School	ОН	22720
65	Noblesville High School	IN	27353	90	Fishers High School	IN	22668
66	Mooresville High School	IN	27306	91	Dock Mennonite Academy	PA	22647
67	Lake High School	ОН	27235	92	Pike County High School	AL	22380
68	Cadillac High School	MI	26941	93	Grinnell Community	IA	22340
69	Tomball High School	TX	26765	94	Bremen High School	IN	22301
70	Vermilion High School	ОН	26556	95	Blackford High School	IN	22215
71	T.L. Hanna High School	SC	26481	96	Maconaquah High School	IN	22199
72	Strongsville High School	ОН	26,382	97	West Bloomfield High School	MI	22008
73	North Royalton High School	ОН	26,270	98	West Holmes High School	ОН	21941
74	Hamilton Southeastern	IN	26230	99	McCutcheon High School	IN	21,573
75	Medina High School	ОН	25650	100	Normandy High School	ОН	21561